Agilent 71400C
Lightwave Signal Analyzer
Product Overview
Calibrated measurements of high-speed
modulation, RIN, and laser linewidth
2
High-Speed Lightwave Analysis
The Agilent 71400C lightwave signal

6 Specified with Diamond HMS 1O connector.
* Amplitude measurement in electrical dB.
Ordering Information
Agilent 71400C Lightwave Signal Analyzer 100 kHz to 22 GHz
The system includes the Agilent 71210C and Agilent 70810B module.
Must order one of the optical connectors listed below.
71400C-001 Add the Agilent 11980A Fiber Optic Interferometer
71400C-121 Adds Distribution Amplifier
71400C-512 Additional memory for trace and program storage.
Agilent 70810B Lightwave Section 100 kHz to 22 GHz
Must order one of the optical connectors listed below.
70810B-020 System adjustment and calibration
Agilent 11980A Fiber Optic Interferometer
Must order one of the connectors listed below.
11980A-005 An extra 5 km of fiber for a total delay of 25 µsec.
Optical Connectors for the Agilent 71400C, 70810B and 11980A
81000AI Diamond HMS-10 Connector
81000FI FC/PC Connector
81000SI DIN 47256 Connector
81000VI ST Connector
81000GI D4 Connector
81000Ul SC Connector
By internet, phone, or fax, get assistance with
all your test & measurement needs.
Online assistance: